



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1071/2021-22

Dated: 17.05.2021

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Kush.

Sex: Male Age: 8 Years .

Father Name: Late. Rakesh Kumar.

Address: H.No.-140 Vill. Badhshapur Soniput, Harvana-131024.

Diagnosis: Approx 45% Thermal Burn. Date of Admission: 17/05/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Kush was brought in to our hospital by his Mother and Uncle on 17th May 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot oil while he was at a function in Rajasthan when he suddenly he fell on the boiling hot oil and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 45% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on hands, chest and legs. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 8 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in words):	Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	2,20,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	10,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	83,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	3,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	48,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	37,500.00
Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	38,500.00

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	5,000.00
Total (in words):	Five Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	~ ~ ~
Stage 1	2,20,000.00
Stage 2	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,25,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only
	7/1

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Kush.



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP) मदर जन्सर् थी-63 वेसमेन्ट यातथ शक्स गर्ट १ नई- दिल्ली= 49

विषय - स्थापिक साहपता हेतु प्राचीना - पत्र

सिन्य निनेद्रन यह है मेरा नाम संदर्भन हैं मेरा निवास स्थान जाव वावशाहपुर भीपत हीरवाणा में रिशन हैं मेरा क्वड की जिसका नाम कुरायोगस है जिस के आयु आउ जा की हैं हम राभी २०० राजी में अप में मरा भांजा भी हमारे साथ जिया था, मेरा भांजा यहां मह अहमी के साथ जिला रहा था अन्यानक केलते - खेलते कह कहा में रखे अमी तेल के भारत मन्त्रीस हजार स्प्राय का स्वा बताया मेया जो कि में यह खर्च उडाने में असमधी हैं स्थान सापसे विकेश हैं मेरे आंडो के जलाव के लिए सहायमा प्रयान करे।

12/109 9021

ट्यापकी ट्यान व्यप होगी।

संजीत

भांने का नाम कुरायेवल आफा प्राथी अम - हनान पमा - जीवा बाद्रशहपूर

सोजीयम होरेगाणा





11555

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

1100	
NAME MASTE	Chief Complaints 12:15 PM
Personal History	Chief Complaints 19:15 PM
Alcohol / Smoking / Tob	pacco
Chewing / other	toliday Turstin + Tur con 1 1
Allergy	would at Jodnpur (hay), a buil
Past History	oll pan fall on the body when sudder
Diabetes / HT / IHD /	oil pan fall on the body when sudder the sustained due byon all over body.
OTHER	the customed and busy all over
Menstrual History	bridle
Current Medication	Both arms, legs, face and chest
Vaccination Status	Treatment directions was done
Inital Assessment &	Treatment description of the state of the st
Examination	was une
Pulse Rate - 124 w	
BP- ·	
Resp Rate - 24 ml	Dr. Verma en Jones
Temp - + 98 - 4 F	
Ht/Wt- SPD2	90° 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
1/Vesugations	1.06
Investigations CNU VE	adwised,
100	
1500	Adenit
1/	Adams Down

Dietary Advise & Preventive Care Rader Signist Harry

OR, Name & Signific Districts
CCMO MBBS
DMC Reg No. 48048
MINAYAK HOSPITAL NOIDA

- 11 V Fluid RL/DMS 80 ml/huly - 11 V Monoref 1 gm BD

- IN Amikaun 500mg - OD

- Tab. Crown soonig - TDs

- 114 pn 40m - 0D

Emt. 4m - TDS

watch closely for vitor & other

MIC NO!-



VINAYAK HOSPITAL™

NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301

V.H. No. 2100651 121-22

Room No. 509 Catagory

Date of Admission 1710512021

Name MASTER, KUSH GREWAL	Unit / Consultant DR. ASMOK KUMAR VER
SIO. DIO. WIO LATE - PAYESH KUMAR	
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 8 YPS Sex M	Provinced Discounts
Religion HINDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name	5.10
Address HINO-140 VILL BAD SHAMPU	Final Diagnosis
SONIPAT , MARYANA -131024	
Phone : Office	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Advance Receipt No Date	Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
For Rs.	Death Record filled by Dr.
Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Thanks of Address of accopallying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
	New Born : Male / Female
Dhone Coffee	Birth record filled by Dr.
Phone : Office	The second secon
RMO Dr. S.K. BEME P.A. Informed at 2.09 P	Patient shifted from Room No to
Admitting Dr. A.SHOK. K. VERMInformed at 12-10-19	dn
Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
and the same of th	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	
Signature of Patient / Relative	
Discharge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No Dated
Received / Re	sfundable after adjustment of advance Rs.

